
                                                                       
2023-2024 Hickory Flat Jr. High Basketball Schedule 

 

Opponent:                  Date:                          Place:             Games:                      Time: 

Strayhorn  Thur. Oct 19  Home  Girls, Boys  5:00 

Falkner  Mon. Oct 23  Falkner Girls, Boys  5:00 

Blue Mountain  Tue. Oct 24  Blue Mtn. Girls, Boys  5:00 

Ingomar  Thur. Oct 26  Ingomar Girls, Boys  5:00 

Potts Camp  Tues.Oct 30  Home  Girls, Boys  5:00 

Walnut   Thur. Nov 2  Home  Girls, Boys  5:00 

Blue Mountain  Mon. Nov 6  Home  Girls ,Boys  5:00 

Pine Grove  Thur. Nov. 9  Pine Grove Girls, Boys  Before   

Jumpertown  Mon. Nov 13  Jumpertown Girls, Boys  Before HS 

Ashland  Thur. Nov 16  Home  Girls, Boys  9:30 

North Pontotoc Tue. Nov 28  Home  Girls, Boys  Before HS 

Myrtle   Thur. Nov 30  Myrtle  Girls, Boys  Before HS 

Ashland  Tue. Dec 5  Ashland Girls, Boys  5:00 

TCPS   Thur. Dec 7  TCPS  Girls, Boys  5:00 

Ingomar  Thur. Dec 14  Home  Girls, Boys  Before HS 

West Union   Mon. Dec 18  Home  Girls, Boys  5:00 

State Tournament Jan. 12-13  NWCC  Girls, Boys  TBA 

Tri-County                Jan…   Home  Girls, Boys  TBA 

 

 


